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Report from Nordic Workgroups 2020 –  ”Cadaster WG” 

 

Plans for the year 2022/ 2023 
 

Title and purpose/benefit of the 
task 

Main deliverables Expected completion 

 

• Continue the concept with short online 

meetings during the year. 

• Knowledge sharing and joint discus-

sions about current topics and issues. 

 
 

 

• Short online meetings with presenta-

tions and joint discussions. 

 

• September 2022 to May 2023 

 

• Hold an annual physical meeting with 

members of the group. 

 
 

 

• A physical meeting in Norway (Tromsø) 

 

• May 2023 

 

• Reporting to NIC 

 
 
 

 

• Before Lille Chefmöte 

• Before Store Chefmöte 

 

• February 2023 

• July 2023 

 
  



Side 2/3 

Results achieved in 2021/ 2022 
  

Title and purpose/benefit of the task Main deliverables Materials can be found here: 

 

• Knowledge sharing and discussions about 

current topics and issues. 

 

 

• Six short online meetings during the chair 

period.  

• Each country presents a current and self-

chosen topic. One presentation at each 

meeting. Slideshow from the presenta-

tions shared after meetings. 

•  

 

Link to the material from the meetings. 

(use the following password: 2022) 

 

• Hold an annual physical meeting with mem-

bers of the group. 

 

 

• A physical meeting was held in Denmark 

(18th-19th of May 2022) 

• Presentations and joint discussions about 

common topics chosen by the group. The 

topics at this year’s meeting were: 

• Land reports, 

• Conceptual data models, 

• Quality in the Cadastre. 

 

 

Link to the material from the meeting. 

(use the following password: 2022) 

 

• Reporting to NIC 

 

• February 2022 

(answering questions about interesting 

challenges to investigate and chair rota-

tion principle in the group) 

• April 2022  

(questions about the work working group) 

• August 2022 

(report to NIC before Store Chefmöte) 

 

 

Link to documents. 

(use the following password: 2022) 

 

 

 

https://sit-ftp.statens-it.dk/main.html?sort=0&r=1?download&weblink=890b2b4b717b6c114b07d77190c9e8bf
https://sit-ftp.statens-it.dk/main.html?sort=0&r=1?download&weblink=890b2b4b717b6c114b07d77190c9e8bf
https://sit-ftp.statens-it.dk/main.html?sort=0&r=1?download&weblink=890b2b4b717b6c114b07d77190c9e8bf
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Name Country Email 

Mauri Asmundela Finland mauri.asmundela@maanmittauslaitos.fi  

Heikki Lind Finland heikki.lind@maanmittauslaitos.fi  

Petri Notko Finland petri.notko@maanmittauslaitos.fi  

Magdalena Andersson Sweden Magdalena.Andersson@lm.se  

Marika Ström Sweden Marika.Strom@lm.se  

Gunnar Ersbo Sweden Gunnar.Ersbo@lm.se  

Lars Elsrud Norway Lars.Elsrud@kartverket.no  

Anders Braaten Norway Anders.Braaten@kartverket.no  

Katrín Hólm Hauksdóttir Iceland katrin.holm.hauksdottir@skra.is  

Tryggvi Már Ingvarsson Iceland tryggvi.mar.ingvarsson@skra.is  

Jeppe Sommer Bruun Faroe Islands jeppeb@us.fo  

Claus Troels Vejby Denmark cltve@gst.dk  

Martin Haller Engsig Denmark maeng@gst.dk  

Jess Svendsen (chair) Denmark jes@gst.dk  
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